Mighty Mights/ Ages 5-7
Pee Wees/ Ages 8 & 9

Juniors/ Ages 10 &
Seniors/ Ages 12 & Up

Sheriff Dennis E. !iﬂﬁﬂ —
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Mon June 4 Tues June 3 Wed June 6 FriJune 8
All Campers MM/PW - Amstar Movies | MMWPW - Airport Lanes MMWPW - Oviedo Splash
Stay at camp 10:00-[2.00 100-300 930-11:30
JR/SR - Airport Lanes JR/SR - Amstar Movies JR/SR - Seminole Pool
Rotations 100-3.00 10:00-2.00 l:oo-s:oO'
Mon June || Tue June 2 wed June 18 Fri June B
MM/PW - Chuck E. Cheese MMYPW - Amstar Movies MM/PW - AstroSkate AISWirrmers'
1100- 100 10:00-2.00 100-3.00 Wekiva Springs
JR/SR - Rock Wall at Camp JR/SR - AstroSkate JR/SR - Yes You Cawas! $5 BBQ Lunch
10:00-2.00 100-3:00 1000~ 100 9:00-3:00
. *Waterslides for nonswimmers*
Mon June B Tue June 19 wed June 20 Fri June 22
MM/PW - Brevard Zoo MM/PW - Amstar Movies | MM/PW - Airport Lanes MMWPW - Oviedo Splash
000200 I 10:00- 2.00 100-3.00 9:30- 1130
JR/SR - Airport Lanes SR - Zoom Air JR/SR - Amstar Movies JR/SR - Seminole Pool
100-3:00 9.00-12.00 10:00-12.00 loo-soo'
Mon June 25 Tue June 26 wed June 27 Fri June 29
MM/PW - Wonderworks MM/PW - Amstar Movies MM/PW - Plasterhouse Al Campers
ooo200 ‘B 000-2.00 100-800 Bue Sorings W
JR/SR - Texas Roadhouse JR/SR - AstroSkate JR - Cracker Creek $9 BBQ Lunch
1100~ 100 100-3:00 1000100 9:00-3.00
“Waterslides for nonswimmers*

Daily Updates and info at: www facebook.com/SeminoleCountyPoliceAthleticlLeague

Blue- conflirmed
Green- Additional cost/optional

T

**Schedule shows time at venue, NOT departure/arrival time. Check board for departure times.




